Create Event Design ORDER #00581 9
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Appointment
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: November 18, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
SHOWROOM

*CLIENT COMING IN AT 12:00 PM*
*SHOULD BE DONE BY 1:30 PM *

Description Qtty Price Total
General
_ Melodia Water Goblet, Clear 1 $2.95 T $2.95

Melodia Wine Glass, clear 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Ghost Dining Chair, Clear 1 $10.50 T $10.50
Venetian Acrylic, Clear 1 $24.00 T $24.00
Water Wall 1 $0.00 T $0.00
MECHITZA OPTION
Lucite Dining Table, 4'x8' 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Celine Sofa, Light Cream 1 $375.00 T $375.00
Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 6' 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Ava Sofa, Cream 8ft 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear 1 $8.50 T $8.50
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Description
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™

Notes

X-back Chair, Light Wood
OATMEAL CUSHIONS

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear

Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'

Washington Dining Chair, Silver
White

FAMILY TABLES

Monet Dining Chair, Off White

Montauk Dining Chair

Banquet round 60" table
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"
White Linens (lamoure, dupioni, shantung, velvet)

Ivory Linens (Lamoure, dupioni, shantung, velvet)
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$10.50

$7.50

$250.00

$24.00

$18.00

$25.00

$0.00
$12.00
$0.00

$0.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$10.50

$7.50

$250.00

$24.00

$18.00

$25.00

$0.00
$12.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2,167.95
$0.00
$0.00
($2,167.95)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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