ORDER #005819



Appointment

PO: Shipping Address: SHOWROOM *CLIENT COMING IN AT 12:00 PM* *SHOULD BE DONE BY 1:30 PM * Order Date: November 18, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Melodia Water Goblet, Clear	1	\$2.95	Т	\$2.95
	Melodia Wine Glass, clear	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	1	\$10.50	Т	\$10.50
An	Venetian Acrylic, Clear	1	\$24.00	Т	\$24.00
	Water Wall MECHITZA OPTION	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Lucite Dining Table, 4'x8'	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Celine Sofa, Light Cream	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
(* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 6'	1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00
	Ava Sofa, Cream 8ft	1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear	1	\$8.50	Т	\$8.50

					_
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	X-back Chair, Light Wood OATMEAL CUSHIONS	1	\$10.50	Т	\$10.50
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear	1	\$7.50	T	\$7.50
	Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
	Washington Dining Chair, Silver White FAMILY TABLES	1	\$24.00	Т	\$24.00
H	Monet Dining Chair, Off White	1	\$18.00	Т	\$18.00
77	Montauk Dining Chair	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	Banquet round 60" table	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	White Linens (lamoure, dupioni, shantung, velvet)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	lvory Linens (Lamoure, dupioni, shantung, velvet)	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$2,167.95
Total		Total La	otal Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
				es:	\$0.00
			Discou		(\$2,167.95)
	Total: Payments:				\$0.00 (\$0.00)
			Payme Balar		\$0.00
			Dalai		ψ0.00